
Monday 13th November 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football,  

2. Tuesday Swimming for Year 5 every Tuesday morning.  

3. Tuesday 14th November KS2 Sports Hall Athletics Shelley College 1.00-3.30pm (May be late back). 

4. Friday 17th November Children in Need Day - £1 for Non Uniform and Children’s Talent Show £1 entry 

5. Saturday 18th November Eco Fest Skelmanthorpe Methodist Church 10.00am-3.00pm 

6. Friday 24th November INSET Day – school closed to all children 

7. Saturday 25th November Friends of Birdsedge School Christmas Fayre 2.00-5.00pm 

8. Friday 1st December Flu Vaccinations in School 

9. Friday 1st December Friends of Birdsedge Non Uniform Fund Raising Day – Children can wear an outfit 

of their own choice for £1 donation (on Parentpay – with second Non-Uniform Day Monday 8th January) 

10. Tuesday 19th December Christmas Performances 2.00pm and 6:30pm   (NO SWIMMING) 

11. Wednesday 20th December Whole School Trip to the Pantomime 

12. Wednesday 20th December Christingle Assembly 3.00pm – Families welcome 

13. Thursday 21st December Non Uniform Day for Christmas Parties 

14. Friday 22nd December INSET Day. School Closed – Christmas Holiday Break begins. (Return 8.1.23) 


